Show #910742 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$444.00 1 153 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 49.00  Willow Oak Plantation
$333.00 2 236 Shes Tuff N Smooth Benjamin Baldus 45.00  Benjamin Baldus
$222.00 3 235 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 45.00  Christine Northrop McRoy
$111.00 4 191 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 44.00 Chad Merchant

5 19 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 36.00 Reece Nichols
6 159 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 34.00 Leslie Posein
7 946 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 34.00 Sarijane Stanton
8 203 Dual A Little Matlock Rice 32.00 Matlock Rice
9 50 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 25.00 William E Lewis
10 117 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl 22.00 Sarijane Stanton
11 190 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 13.00 Chad & Donell Merchant



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$56.00 1
$42.00 2
$28.00 3
$14.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

OP114

235
946
153
191

50
238
203
190

19
117
159
236
253
254

Hollywood Big Star
Tuff Marshall N Town
Raised On It

Athenas Malvasia
Adrenaline Force
Never Short On Cash
Dual A Little

Hickory Lil Time

A Vintage Dunit
Stylish Miss Kit
Smart With Chicks
Shes Tuff N Smooth
Christmas Rey

LLE JustACat

Taylor Peters
Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Chance D O'Neal
William E Lewis
Samantha Cheetham
Matlock Rice
Chance D O'Neal
Matt Nichols
Troy Koehl

Alex Alves
Benjamin Baldus
Barret Yates

Maddison Amason

76.00
75.00
75.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
69.00
66.00
64.50
63.50
61.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Christine Northrop McRoy
Sarijane Stanton

Willow Oak Plantation
Chad Merchant

William E Lewis

Melinda L Cheetham
Matlock Rice

Chad & Donell Merchant
Reece Nichols

Sarijane Stanton

Leslie Posein

Benjamin Baldus

Barret And Michelle Yates

Maddison Amason



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$57.00 1
$47.50 2
$38.00 3
$28.50 4
$19.00 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

OP116
OP117
OP218
OP219

237
236
153
235
157
203
894
159
253
117
102
191

25

50

19
238
190
946

29

Wreckless Chic
Shes Tuff N Smooth
Raised On It
Hollywood Big Star
Ze Sparkin

Dual A Little

Lilla Whiz

Smart With Chicks
Christmas Rey
Stylish Miss Kit

Back In The Blue
Athenas Malvasia
Kix

Adrenaline Force

A Vintage Dunit
Never Short On Cash
Hickory Lil Time

Tuff Marshall N Town
Tom Cat

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Taylor Peters
Jennifer Holland
Matlock Rice
Tommy Powell
Alex Alves
Barret Yates
Troy Koehl

Tom Neel
Chance D O'Neal
Ricky Piggott
William E Lewis
Matt Nichols
Samantha Cheetham
Chance D O'Neal
Benjamin Baldus

Ricky Piggott

73.50
72.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.50
64.00
63.00
69.50
64.50
60.50
58.50

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Brooke M Wharton
Benjamin Baldus

Willow Oak Plantation
Christine Northrop McRoy
Tom Neel

Matlock Rice

Loretta Callaway

Leslie Posein

Barret And Michelle Yates
Sarijane Stanton

Renee Jones

Chad Merchant

Bucky Harbor

William E Lewis

Reece Nichols

Melinda L Cheetham

Chad & Donell Merchant
Sarijane Stanton

Bucky Harbor



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$44.00 1 946 Tuff Marshall N Town Benjamin Baldus 69.00 11.00 Sarijane Stanton
$33.00 2 236 Shes Tuff N Smooth Benjamin Baldus 66.50 10.00 Benjamin Baldus
$22.00 3 19 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 66.50 9.00 Reece Nichols
$11.00 4 191 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 66.50 8.00 Chad Merchant

5 203 Dual A Little Matlock Rice 66.50 7.00 Matlock Rice

6 159 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves 66.00 6.00 Leslie Posein

7 153 Raised Onlt Mike A Major 65.00 5.00 Willow Oak Plantation

8 50 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 64.00 4.00 Wiliam E Lewis

9 117 Stylish Miss Kit Troy Koehl 63.50 3.00 Sarijane Stanton
10 235 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters 62.00 2.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
11 190 Hickory Lil Time Chance D O'Neal 58.50 1.00 Chad & Donell Merchant



Show #910742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)
19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$51.00 1 191
$42.50 2 19
$34.00 3 153
$25.50 4 236
$17.00 5 235
6 159

7 237

8 102

9 217

10 946

11 253

12 157

13 50

14 117

15 203

16 190

17 238

Athenas Malvasia

A Vintage Dunit
Raised On It

Shes Tuff N Smooth
Hollywood Big Star
Smart With Chicks
Wreckless Chic

Back In The Blue
Stylin Golinda

Tuff Marshall N Town
Christmas Rey

Ze Sparkin
Adrenaline Force
Stylish Miss Kit

Dual A Little

Hickory Lil Time
Never Short On Cash

Chance D O'Neal
Matt Nichols
Mike A Major
Benjamin Baldus
Taylor Peters
Alex Alves
Benjamin Baldus
Tom Neel
Shannon Pigott
Benjamin Baldus
Barret Yates
Jennifer Holland
William E Lewis
Troy Koehl
Matlock Rice
Chance D O'Neal

Samantha Cheetham

73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
66.00
60.00

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Chad Merchant

Reece Nichols

Willow Oak Plantation
Benjamin Baldus

Christine Northrop McRoy
Leslie Posein

Brooke M Wharton

Renee Jones

Sundance Ranch Company
Sarijane Stanton

Barret And Michelle Yates
Tom Neel

William E Lewis

Sarijane Stanton

Matlock Rice

Chad & Donell Merchant
Melinda L Cheetham



